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ASHE NATIONAL SCHEDULE OF FEES  

Membership – Regular Member 
• New Member: $45 ($25 Initiation Fee and $20 First Year Dues) 

o Note that if a member is already a member of another Section, the $25 initiation 
fee is waived and the only payment to National is $20 for that new member. 
Please ask joining member if they are already an active member of another 
Section.

• Annual Dues: $20 
• Transfer Fee: $0 

Membership – Lifetime (prior to 1991) 
• Annual Dues: $0 

Membership – Lifetime (after 1991) 
• Annual Dues: $20 

Membership – Honorary Member 
• Annual Dues: $0 

Membership – Student 
• New Member: $20 ($0 Initiation Fee and $20 First Year Dues) 
• Annual Dues: $20 

Membership Pins 
• Member Pin (initial): $0 
• Member Pin (replacement): $5 
• Lifetime Member Pin: $5 
• Past Section President Pin: $75 
• Past Region President Pin: $75 

Banners
• Initial Section or Region Banner: $0 
• Replacement Section or Region Banner: Varies (approximately $350 – direct cost from 

manufacturer) 

ASHE NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS
610 RADCON STREET 

JOHNSTOWN, PA 15904 


